
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHAGALPUR

LEARNER'S LIST OF PSYCHOLOGY PRACTICAL COUNSELLING SCHEDULE OF BA, BAG & BAPCH 
FOR TEPE JUNE 2024 IN FACE TO FACE MODE.

SL. NO. PROGRAM. ENROLMENT NO. NAME COURSE CODE RCCODE
1 BA 187100090 PRITI KUMARI BPCL007 82
2 BA 192091699 SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR BPCL007 82
3 BA 187100090 PRITI KUMARI BPCL008 82
4 BA 192091699 SUMAN KUMAR THAKUR BPCL008 82
5 BAG 195131586 SIMPI KUMARI BPCC131P 82
6 BAG 198253958 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BPCC131P 82
7 BAG 2002803068 ANJU KUMARI BPCC131P 82
8 BAG 198250938 PRIYRANJAN KUMAR BPCC131P 82
9 BAG 198250945 SONU KUMAR BPCC131P 82

10 BAG 198262996 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC131P 82
11 BAG 198263633 NEELAM KUMARI BPCC131P 82
12 BAG 198268173 VISHWAJEET KUMAR YADAV BPCC131P 82
13 BAG 2000156743 SABINA SOREN BPCC131P 82
14 BAG 195131586 SIMPI KUMARI BPCC134P 82
15 BAG 198253958 ABHINANDAN KUMAR BPCC134P 82
16 BAG 2002803068 ANJU KUMARI BPCC134P 82
17 BAG 2254298267 PARTH KUMAR BPCC134P 82
18 BAG 198250938 PRIYRANJAN KUMAR BPCC134P 82
19 BAG 198250945 SONU KUMAR BPCC134P 82
20 BAG 198262996 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC134P 82
21 BAG 198263633 NEELAM KUMARI BPCC134P 82
22 BAG 198268173 VISHWAJEET KUMAR YADAV BPCC134P 82
23 BAG 2000156743 SABINA SOREN BPCC134P 82
24 BAPCH 2006907815 PARNAY KUMAR BPCC101P 82
25 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC101P 82
26 BAPCH 2350193410 SHEKHAR SUMAN GUPTA BPCC101P 82
27 BAPCH 2353398373 UMME RUBAB BPCC101P 82
28 BAPCH 2354772702 SHAIDA SAFI BPCC101P 82
29 BAPCH 2350384334 ARYAN BPCC101P 82
30 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC101P 82
31 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC101P 82
32 BAPCH 2252487750 RUPESH KUMAR BPCC101P 82
33 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC101P 82
34 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC101P 82
35 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC101P 82
36 BAPCH 2107842883 AKHILESH KUMAR BPCC101P 82
37 BAPCH 2108426638 SANDEEP ANAND BPCC101P 82
38 BAPCH 2350574988 SADHANA KUMARI BPCC101P 82
39 BAPCH 2351953245 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC101P 82
40 BAPCH 2352995435 LATA ANAND BPCC101P 82
41 BAPCH 2006907815 PARNAY KUMAR BPCC103P 82
42 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC103P 82
43 BAPCH 2350193410 SHEKHAR SUMAN GUPTA BPCC103P 82
44 BAPCH 2353398373 UMME RUBAB BPCC103P 82
45 BAPCH 2354772702 SHAIDA SAFI BPCC103P 82
46 BAPCH 2350384334 ARYAN BPCC103P 82

Venue: 
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE- 82016 , Examination Building, S.M College, Bhagalpur, Chhoti Khanjarpur, 

Bhagalpur
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47 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC103P 82
48 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC103P 82
49 BAPCH 2252487750 RUPESH KUMAR BPCC103P 82
50 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC103P 82
51 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC103P 82
52 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC103P 82
53 BAPCH 2107842883 AKHILESH KUMAR BPCC103P 82
54 BAPCH 2350574988 SADHANA KUMARI BPCC103P 82
55 BAPCH 2351953245 SACHIN KUMAR BPCC103P 82
56 BAPCH 2352995435 LATA ANAND BPCC103P 82
57 BAPCH 2106501223 AMIT BPCC105P 82
58 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC105P 82
59 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC105P 82
60 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC105P 82
61 BAPCH 2252487750 RUPESH KUMAR BPCC105P 82
62 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC105P 82
63 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC105P 82
64 BAPCH 2200494305 AMAR KUMAR BPCC105P 82
65 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC105P 82
66 BAPCH 2250273419 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC105P 82
67 BAPCH 2106501223 AMIT BPCC110P 82
68 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC110P 82
69 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC110P 82
70 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC110P 82
71 BAPCH 2252487750 RUPESH KUMAR BPCC110P 82
72 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC110P 82
73 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC110P 82
74 BAPCH 2200494305 AMAR KUMAR BPCC110P 82
75 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC110P 82
76 BAPCH 2250273419 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC110P 82
77 BAPCH 2106501223 AMIT BPCC112P 82
78 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC112P 82
79 BAPCH 2109409893 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC112P 82
80 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC112P 82
81 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC112P 82
82 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC112P 82
83 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC112P 82
84 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC112P 82
85 BAPCH 2107103498 SAKSHI KUMARI BPCC112P 82
86 BAPCH 2106507010 SONAL PRADIP BPCC112P 82
87 BAPCH 2106501223 AMIT BPCC114P 82
88 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCC114P 82
89 BAPCH 2109409893 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC114P 82
90 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCC114P 82
91 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC114P 82
92 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCC114P 82
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93 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCC114P 82
94 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCC114P 82
95 BAPCH 2107103498 SAKSHI KUMARI BPCC114P 82
96 BAPCH 2106507010 SONAL PRADIP BPCC114P 82
97 BAPCH 2001629120 PRAGYA PIYUSH BPCE144 82
98 BAPCH 2006907815 PARNAY KUMAR BPCE144 82
99 BAPCH 2106501223 AMIT BPCE144 82

100 BAPCH 2107112397 HARSH JAISWAL BPCE144 82
101 BAPCH 2109409893 ANKIT KUMAR BPCE144 82
102 BAPCH 2001787466 ANKIT KUMAR BPCE144 82
103 BAPCH 2001809210 SUNIL KUMAR BPCE144 82
104 BAPCH 2002804660 GUDDU KUMAR BPCE144 82
105 BAPCH 2106502786 RAMAN BHARADWAZ BPCE144 82
106 BAPCH 2108363545 SHEELA HEMBROM BPCE144 82
107 BAPCH 2000322227 SOURABH KUMAR PASWAN BPCE144 82
108 BAPCH 2001075116 RANI KUMARI BPCE144 82
109 BAPCH 2004441230 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR BPCE144 82
110 BAPCH 2107103498 SAKSHI KUMARI BPCE144 82
111 BAPCH 2106507010 SONAL PRADIP BPCE144 82
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